
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Darcie Montgomery North Vancouver 81 42 F 1 40-49 0:20:32.9 0:20:34.4 0:00:01.5 6:38/M

2 Dan Spencer Poulsbo 110 50 M 1 50-59 0:20:59.5 0:21:02.2 0:00:02.6 6:47/M

3 Paul Johnson Kirkland 48 49 M 1 40-49 0:22:19.5 0:22:21.4 0:00:01.9 7:13/M

4 Adam Kim Redmond 56 42 M 2 40-49 0:22:39.8 0:22:42.7 0:00:02.9 7:19/M

5 John Stephens Redmond 137 38 M 1 30-39 0:22:59.4 0:23:03.9 0:00:04.5 7:26/M

6 Deborah Rowe Bellevue 101 36 F 1 30-39 0:23:19.0 0:23:22.2 0:00:03.1 7:32/M

7 John Dance redmond 140 52 M 2 50-59 0:23:23.1 0:23:32.9 0:00:09.8 7:35/M

8 Anita Manns Redmond 72 41 F 2 40-49 0:23:25.3 0:23:26.4 0:00:01.1 7:34/M

9 Christian Matz Sammamish 76 39 M 2 30-39 0:23:46.1 0:23:48.9 0:00:02.7 7:41/M

10 Alex Finan Redmond 27 10 M 1 1-15 0:23:58.1 0:24:09.9 0:00:11.7 7:47/M

11 JJ Finan Redmond 26 11 M 2 1-15 0:24:00.5 0:24:09.7 0:00:09.2 7:47/M

12 David Clark Seattle 19 51 M 3 50-59 0:24:19.4 0:24:22.7 0:00:03.2 7:52/M

13 Justin Hathaway Woodinville 40 15 M 3 1-15 0:24:35.5 0:24:42.9 0:00:07.4 7:58/M

14 Mike Cimprich Kirkland 18 30 M 3 30-39 0:25:09.3 0:25:14.7 0:00:05.3 8:08/M

15 Dylan York Redmond 132 13 M 4 1-15 0:25:15.3 0:25:21.8 0:00:06.4 8:11/M

16 Richard Perez Snohomish 89 38 M 4 30-39 0:25:24.7 0:25:30.7 0:00:05.9 8:14/M

17 Steve Yamashiro Redmond 131 45 F 3 40-49 0:25:25.8 0:25:29.1 0:00:03.2 8:13/M

18 Robert Smiley Sammamish 106 42 M 3 40-49 0:25:32.1 0:25:38.1 0:00:05.9 8:16/M

19 Jim Helton Redmond 41 54 M 4 50-59 0:25:55.4 0:26:01.8 0:00:06.4 8:24/M

20 William Smiley Sammamish 109 39 M 5 30-39 0:25:56.7 0:26:03.5 0:00:06.7 8:24/M

21 David Comer Lacey 22 39 M 6 30-39 0:26:11.4 0:26:14.9 0:00:03.4 8:28/M

22 Nir Ben-Zvi Redmond 10 45 M 4 40-49 0:26:16.2 0:26:20.7 0:00:04.5 8:30/M

23 shayla lee des moinesu 64 29 F 1 20-29 0:26:35.1 0:27:07.9 0:00:32.8 8:45/M

24 Christopher Hatfield Redmond 39 39 M 7 30-39 0:26:48.3 0:27:05.7 0:00:17.3 8:44/M

25 Jesse Mohrland Bothell 80 35 M 8 30-39 0:27:05.9 0:27:10.1 0:00:04.2 8:46/M

26 Christopher Le Redmond 59 38 M 9 30-39 0:27:14.6 0:27:37.3 0:00:22.7 8:55/M

27 Kristin Larson Bellevue 58 39 F 2 30-39 0:27:22.6 0:27:37.3 0:00:14.7 8:55/M

28 Mary Sult Redmond 113 33 F 3 30-39 0:27:31.2 0:27:36.3 0:00:05.1 8:54/M

29 Kristen West Redmond 128 37 F 4 30-39 0:27:36.9 0:27:44.2 0:00:07.2 8:57/M

30 Richard Reynolds Woodinville 93 44 M 5 40-49 0:27:44.4 0:27:55.1 0:00:10.7 9:00/M

31 David Reynolds Woodinville 94 14 M 5 1-15 0:27:46.0 0:27:54.4 0:00:08.4 9:00/M

32 Toni Murray Kent 84 47 F 4 40-49 0:28:16.3 0:28:25.5 0:00:09.1 9:10/M

33 Kaeli Dance Redmond 23 12 F 1 1-15 0:28:22.3 0:28:28.1 0:00:05.8 9:11/M

34 Ciara Robinson Woodinville 98 45 M 6 40-49 0:28:30.3 0:28:39.8 0:00:09.5 9:15/M

35 Olivia Robinson Woodinville 97 10 F 2 1-15 0:28:44.9 0:28:52.2 0:00:07.2 9:19/M

36 Mark Hickok Monroe 44 32 M 10 30-39 0:28:50.5 0:28:59.7 0:00:09.1 9:21/M

37 Lori Brown North Bend 14 53 F 1 50-59 0:28:55.5 0:29:07.9 0:00:12.4 9:24/M

38 Ganna Lomova Redmond 68 31 F 5 30-39 0:28:59.3 0:29:17.7 0:00:18.3 9:27/M

39 Spencer Watts Redmond 126 29 M 1 20-29 0:29:03.0 0:29:33.8 0:00:30.8 9:32/M

40 Amy Watts Redmond 125 26 F 2 20-29 0:29:03.5 0:29:33.4 0:00:29.9 9:32/M

41 Karen Thomsen Redmond 117 37 F 6 30-39 0:29:28.9 0:29:43.6 0:00:14.6 9:35/M

42 Justin Stoddard Bellevue 112 41 M 7 40-49 0:29:51.6 0:30:06.3 0:00:14.7 9:43/M

43 cesar lagajeno everett 57 51 M 5 50-59 0:29:59.8 0:30:10.9 0:00:11.1 9:44/M

44 Karen Julka-Tischhauser Redmond 53 44 F 5 40-49 0:30:26.2 0:30:40.7 0:00:14.4 9:54/M

45 Nate Verboort Sammamish 123 11 M 6 1-15 0:30:26.7 0:30:29.3 0:00:02.6 9:50/M

46 Shannon Monts Issaquah 82 30 F 7 30-39 0:30:30.3 0:30:34.3 0:00:03.9 9:52/M

47 Joseph Thompson Covington 116 63 M 1 60-69 0:30:34.7 0:30:44.4 0:00:09.7 9:55/M

48 Tasneem Lalani Redmond 139 44 F 6 40-49 0:30:39.8 0:30:48.1 0:00:08.2 9:56/M

49 Ron Sielinski Redmond 103 47 M 8 40-49 0:30:49.4 0:30:55.6 0:00:06.1 9:58/M

50 Haley Sielinski Redmond 104 13 F 3 1-15 0:30:51.8 0:30:56.6 0:00:04.7 9:59/M

51 Aaron Khoo Redmond 54 37 M 11 30-39 0:31:09.2 0:31:32.4 0:00:23.2 10:10/M

52 Justine Pfaffe REDMOND 90 39 F 8 30-39 0:31:13.2 0:31:16.4 0:00:03.2 10:05/M

53 Kelli Marks Bothell 74 37 F 9 30-39 0:33:07.4 0:33:18.6 0:00:11.2 10:45/M

54 changsin lee redmond 63 44 M 9 40-49 0:33:27.5 0:33:55.7 0:00:28.2 10:56/M

55 Vidya Annigeri Redmond 6 28 F 3 20-29 0:33:39.4 0:33:43.1 0:00:03.7 10:53/M

56 David Levin Redmond 65 39 M 12 30-39 0:33:44.6 0:33:54.8 0:00:10.1 10:56/M

57 Nathan Levin Redmond 66 12 M 7 1-15 0:33:45.6 0:33:57.4 0:00:11.8 10:57/M

58 Kelly Gachet Redmond 30 33 F 10 30-39 0:33:57.3 0:34:13.4 0:00:16.1 11:02/M

59 Linn Abraham Issaquah 1 36 F 11 30-39 0:33:59.3 0:34:09.8 0:00:10.5 11:01/M

60 jelena pavicevic Redmond 88 44 F 7 40-49 0:34:01.5 0:34:05.8 0:00:04.2 11:00/M

61 Dana Bennett Snohomish 8 59 M 6 50-59 0:34:01.7 0:34:13.9 0:00:12.2 11:02/M

62 Anushri Sarda Issaquah 102 37 F 12 30-39 0:34:09.7 0:34:09.7 11:01/M

63 Colin Robinson Woodinville 99 13 M 8 1-15 0:34:39.5 0:34:48.2 0:00:08.6 11:14/M

64 Howard Robinson Woodinville 96 45 M 10 40-49 0:34:42.9 0:34:52.2 0:00:09.2 11:15/M

65 melissa Waite Redmond 124 41 F 8 40-49 0:34:47.5 0:35:01.9 0:00:14.4 11:18/M

66 Teresa Tremble Sammamish 118 54 F 2 50-59 0:35:06.1 0:35:18.6 0:00:12.4 11:23/M

67 Karen Guilbeault Renton 32 44 F 9 40-49 0:35:23.9 0:35:31.4 0:00:07.4 11:27/M

68 Nathan Coats Sammamish 21 11 M 9 1-15 0:36:05.6 0:36:07.9 0:00:02.2 11:39/M

69 TJ Tyler Tallahassee 119 32 M 13 30-39 0:36:23.4 0:36:36.6 0:00:13.2 11:48/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

70 Karen Black Bellevue 138 49 F 10 40-49 0:36:35.5 0:36:51.6 0:00:16.1 11:53/M

71 Pernille Halberg Redmond 33 42 F 11 40-49 0:36:50.3 0:37:08.5 0:00:18.1 11:59/M

72 Christine Halberg Redmond 34 23 F 4 20-29 0:36:50.4 0:37:08.3 0:00:17.9 11:59/M

73 Malissa Grunke Redmond 31 35 F 13 30-39 0:36:59.6 0:37:21.8 0:00:22.1 12:03/M

74 Louise Derksen Redmond 24 36 F 14 30-39 0:37:03.6 0:37:22.8 0:00:19.1 12:03/M

75 Sharon Adams Redmond 2 47 F 12 40-49 0:37:17.4 0:37:43.9 0:00:26.5 12:10/M

76 Colleen Coady Mill Creek 25 49 F 13 40-49 0:37:28.8 0:37:37.5 0:00:08.7 12:08/M

77 Heidi Sarff Seattle 134 31 F 15 30-39 0:38:13.7 0:38:22.5 0:00:08.7 12:23/M

78 Susan Richards Issaquah 95 46 F 14 40-49 0:38:14.8 0:38:23.1 0:00:08.2 12:23/M

79 David Henkes Kirkland 43 45 M 11 40-49 0:38:23.2 0:38:37.5 0:00:14.2 12:27/M

80 Elizabeth Henkes Kirkland 42 39 F 16 30-39 0:38:23.3 0:38:36.7 0:00:13.4 12:27/M

81 Srividya Bhagavatheeswaran Redmond 13 33 F 17 30-39 0:38:27.1 0:38:39.6 0:00:12.4 12:28/M

82 Jared Grambihler Woodinville 136 10 M 10 1-15 0:39:08.7 0:39:24.8 0:00:16.1 12:43/M

83 Frances Finan Redmond 28 41 F 15 40-49 0:39:09.3 0:39:25.4 0:00:16.1 12:43/M

84 jeesang lee redmond 61 12 M 11 1-15 0:40:16.2 0:40:43.4 0:00:27.1 13:08/M

85 jeehun lee redmond 62 10 M 12 1-15 0:40:21.9 0:40:42.2 0:00:20.2 13:08/M

86 Shikha Mandhana Redmond 71 33 F 18 30-39 0:40:25.2 0:40:35.9 0:00:10.7 13:05/M

87 Johanna Vandenbrande Sammamish 122 15 F 4 1-15 0:42:37.1 0:42:51.6 0:00:14.4 13:49/M

88 Erika Vandenbrande Sammamish 121 47 F 16 40-49 0:42:52.6 0:42:52.6 13:50/M

89 teri hatfield redmond 38 43 F 17 40-49 0:42:57.2 0:43:18.5 0:00:21.2 13:58/M

90 Lauren Burton Mill Creek 15 46 F 18 40-49 0:43:25.2 0:43:37.7 0:00:12.5 14:04/M

91 Eva Anderson Sammamish 4 10 F 5 1-15 0:43:38.4 0:43:57.1 0:00:18.7 14:11/M

92 Tana Fortini Sammamish 29 48 F 19 40-49 0:43:49.4 0:44:07.7 0:00:18.2 14:14/M

93 Kaiya Smiley Sammamish 107 9 F 6 1-15 0:43:50.9 0:43:57.1 0:00:06.2 14:11/M

94 Savanah Marutz Sammamish 75 14 F 7 1-15 0:44:01.8 0:44:08.2 0:00:06.4 14:14/M

95 kelly lee redmond 60 44 F 20 40-49 0:44:18.3 0:44:44.7 0:00:26.3 14:26/M

96 Paula Smiley Sammamish 105 41 F 21 40-49 0:44:27.6 0:44:33.4 0:00:05.7 14:22/M

97 Julie Khoury Redmond 55 33 F 19 30-39 0:44:39.3 0:44:44.5 0:00:05.2 14:26/M

98 Tami Ben-Zvi Redmond 11 42 F 22 40-49 0:45:57.2 0:46:21.7 0:00:24.4 14:57/M

99 Kade Smiley Sammamish 108 7 M 13 1-15 0:46:31.2 0:46:38.6 0:00:07.4 15:03/M

100 pratima adusumilli redmond 3 32 F 20 30-39 0:46:37.7 0:47:03.4 0:00:25.7 15:11/M

101 Andrew Lucarelli Redmond 70 12 M 14 1-15 0:47:09.2 0:48:14.7 0:01:05.5 15:34/M

102 Devrah Bennett Snohomish 9 44 F 23 40-49 0:47:35.2 0:47:51.9 0:00:16.7 15:26/M

103 Vanessa Tyler Tallahassee 120 32 F 21 30-39 0:47:38.6 0:47:51.3 0:00:12.7 15:26/M

104 John Anderson Kirkland 5 38 M 14 30-39 0:47:53.7 0:48:11.5 0:00:17.7 15:33/M

105 Diya Joy Redmond 51 11 F 8 1-15 0:47:57.5 0:50:02.8 0:02:05.2 16:08/M

106 James Merrill Redmond 79 21 M 2 20-29 0:48:05.4 0:48:29.9 0:00:24.4 15:38/M

107 Izabela Janecek Woodinville 47 8 F 9 1-15 0:49:04.3 0:49:58.1 0:00:53.8 16:07/M

108 Melinda Hallen Woodinville 35 41 F 24 40-49 0:49:07.6 0:49:58.1 0:00:50.4 16:07/M

109 Michelle Hallen Seattle 36 41 F 25 40-49 0:49:16.0 0:50:05.7 0:00:49.6 16:09/M

110 Susan Ralston Redmond 92 53 F 3 50-59 0:49:23.9 0:49:42.1 0:00:18.1 16:02/M

111 Michelle O'Dell Des Moines 87 43 F 26 40-49 0:50:15.9 0:50:48.6 0:00:32.7 16:23/M

112 Valerie Merrill Redmond 77 50 F 4 50-59 0:54:09.4 0:54:33.1 0:00:23.7 17:36/M

113 John Merrill Redmond 78 50 M 7 50-59 0:54:15.0 0:54:37.5 0:00:22.5 17:37/M

114 Elizabeth Chen Redmond 17 6 F 10 1-15 0:56:37.8 0:56:58.5 0:00:20.6 18:23/M

115 Ying Liu Redmond 67 33 F 22 30-39 0:56:39.0 0:57:00.3 0:00:21.2 18:23/M

116 Naveen Yajaman Redmond 130 35 M 15 30-39 0:57:32.1 0:58:02.8 0:00:30.7 18:43/M

117 Deepa Mungasavalli Redmond 83 31 F 23 30-39 0:57:33.7 0:58:03.6 0:00:29.9 18:44/M

118 Alison Lucarelli Redmond 69 9 F 11 1-15 0:58:48.9 0:59:54.6 0:01:05.7 19:19/M

119 Chandana Surlu Redmond 114 45 F 27 40-49 1:14:43.0 1:16:46.1 0:02:03.1 24:46/M

120 Joseph Joy Redmond 50 48 M 12 40-49 1:16:39.0 1:16:39.0 24:44/M

5K Overall Page 2 of 6



. Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Kaeli Dance Redmond 23 12 33 0:28:22.3 0:28:28.1

2 Olivia Robinson Woodinville 97 10 35 0:28:44.9 0:28:52.2

3 Haley Sielinski Redmond 104 13 50 0:30:51.8 0:30:56.6

4 Johanna Vandenbrande Sammamish 122 15 87 0:42:37.1 0:42:51.6

5 Eva Anderson Sammamish 4 10 91 0:43:38.4 0:43:57.1

6 Kaiya Smiley Sammamish 107 9 93 0:43:50.9 0:43:57.1

7 Savanah Marutz Sammamish 75 14 94 0:44:01.8 0:44:08.2

8 Diya Joy Redmond 51 11 105 0:47:57.5 0:50:02.8

9 Izabela Janecek Woodinville 47 8 107 0:49:04.3 0:49:58.1

10 Elizabeth Chen Redmond 17 6 114 0:56:37.8 0:56:58.5

11 Alison Lucarelli Redmond 69 9 118 0:58:48.9 0:59:54.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 shayla lee des moinesu 64 29 23 0:26:35.1 0:27:07.9

2 Amy Watts Redmond 125 26 40 0:29:03.5 0:29:33.4

3 Vidya Annigeri Redmond 6 28 55 0:33:39.4 0:33:43.1

4 Christine Halberg Redmond 34 23 72 0:36:50.4 0:37:08.3

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Deborah Rowe Bellevue 101 36 6 0:23:19.0 0:23:22.2

2 Kristin Larson Bellevue 58 39 27 0:27:22.6 0:27:37.3

3 Mary Sult Redmond 113 33 28 0:27:31.2 0:27:36.3

4 Kristen West Redmond 128 37 29 0:27:36.9 0:27:44.2

5 Ganna Lomova Redmond 68 31 38 0:28:59.3 0:29:17.7

6 Karen Thomsen Redmond 117 37 41 0:29:28.9 0:29:43.6

7 Shannon Monts Issaquah 82 30 46 0:30:30.3 0:30:34.3

8 Justine Pfaffe REDMOND 90 39 52 0:31:13.2 0:31:16.4

9 Kelli Marks Bothell 74 37 53 0:33:07.4 0:33:18.6

10 Kelly Gachet Redmond 30 33 58 0:33:57.3 0:34:13.4

11 Linn Abraham Issaquah 1 36 59 0:33:59.3 0:34:09.8

12 Anushri Sarda Issaquah 102 37 62 0:34:09.7 0:34:09.7

13 Malissa Grunke Redmond 31 35 73 0:36:59.6 0:37:21.8

14 Louise Derksen Redmond 24 36 74 0:37:03.6 0:37:22.8

15 Heidi Sarff Seattle 134 31 77 0:38:13.7 0:38:22.5

16 Elizabeth Henkes Kirkland 42 39 80 0:38:23.3 0:38:36.7

17 Srividya Bhagavatheeswaran Redmond 13 33 81 0:38:27.1 0:38:39.6

18 Shikha Mandhana Redmond 71 33 86 0:40:25.2 0:40:35.9

19 Julie Khoury Redmond 55 33 97 0:44:39.3 0:44:44.5

20 pratima adusumilli redmond 3 32 100 0:46:37.7 0:47:03.4

21 Vanessa Tyler Tallahassee 120 32 103 0:47:38.6 0:47:51.3

22 Ying Liu Redmond 67 33 115 0:56:39.0 0:57:00.3

23 Deepa Mungasavalli Redmond 83 31 117 0:57:33.7 0:58:03.6

Redmond's Great Day of Play 5K Run/Walk 2011

Female 1 to 15

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

5K Age Group Finish List
Friday, August 19, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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. Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Darcie Montgomery North Vancouver 81 42 1 0:20:32.9 0:20:34.4

2 Anita Manns Redmond 72 41 8 0:23:25.3 0:23:26.4

3 Steve Yamashiro Redmond 131 45 17 0:25:25.8 0:25:29.1

4 Toni Murray Kent 84 47 32 0:28:16.3 0:28:25.5

5 Karen Julka-Tischhauser Redmond 53 44 44 0:30:26.2 0:30:40.7

6 Tasneem Lalani Redmond 139 44 48 0:30:39.8 0:30:48.1

7 jelena pavicevic Redmond 88 44 60 0:34:01.5 0:34:05.8

8 melissa Waite Redmond 124 41 65 0:34:47.5 0:35:01.9

9 Karen Guilbeault Renton 32 44 67 0:35:23.9 0:35:31.4

10 Karen Black Bellevue 138 49 70 0:36:35.5 0:36:51.6

11 Pernille Halberg Redmond 33 42 71 0:36:50.3 0:37:08.5

12 Sharon Adams Redmond 2 47 75 0:37:17.4 0:37:43.9

13 Colleen Coady Mill Creek 25 49 76 0:37:28.8 0:37:37.5

14 Susan Richards Issaquah 95 46 78 0:38:14.8 0:38:23.1

15 Frances Finan Redmond 28 41 83 0:39:09.3 0:39:25.4

16 Erika Vandenbrande Sammamish 121 47 88 0:42:52.6 0:42:52.6

17 teri hatfield redmond 38 43 89 0:42:57.2 0:43:18.5

18 Lauren Burton Mill Creek 15 46 90 0:43:25.2 0:43:37.7

19 Tana Fortini Sammamish 29 48 92 0:43:49.4 0:44:07.7

20 kelly lee redmond 60 44 95 0:44:18.3 0:44:44.7

21 Paula Smiley Sammamish 105 41 96 0:44:27.6 0:44:33.4

22 Tami Ben-Zvi Redmond 11 42 98 0:45:57.2 0:46:21.7

23 Devrah Bennett Snohomish 9 44 102 0:47:35.2 0:47:51.9

24 Melinda Hallen Woodinville 35 41 108 0:49:07.6 0:49:58.1

25 Michelle Hallen Seattle 36 41 109 0:49:16.0 0:50:05.7

26 Michelle O'Dell Des Moines 87 43 111 0:50:15.9 0:50:48.6

27 Chandana Surlu Redmond 114 45 119 1:14:43.0 1:16:46.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lori Brown North Bend 14 53 37 0:28:55.5 0:29:07.9

2 Teresa Tremble Sammamish 118 54 66 0:35:06.1 0:35:18.6

3 Susan Ralston Redmond 92 53 110 0:49:23.9 0:49:42.1

4 Valerie Merrill Redmond 77 50 112 0:54:09.4 0:54:33.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Alex Finan Redmond 27 10 10 0:23:58.1 0:24:09.9

2 JJ Finan Redmond 26 11 11 0:24:00.5 0:24:09.7

3 Justin Hathaway Woodinville 40 15 13 0:24:35.5 0:24:42.9

4 Dylan York Redmond 132 13 15 0:25:15.3 0:25:21.8

5 David Reynolds Woodinville 94 14 31 0:27:46.0 0:27:54.4

6 Nate Verboort Sammamish 123 11 45 0:30:26.7 0:30:29.3

7 Nathan Levin Redmond 66 12 57 0:33:45.6 0:33:57.4

8 Colin Robinson Woodinville 99 13 63 0:34:39.5 0:34:48.2

9 Nathan Coats Sammamish 21 11 68 0:36:05.6 0:36:07.9

10 Jared Grambihler Woodinville 136 10 82 0:39:08.7 0:39:24.8

11 jeesang lee redmond 61 12 84 0:40:16.2 0:40:43.4

12 jeehun lee redmond 62 10 85 0:40:21.9 0:40:42.2

13 Kade Smiley Sammamish 108 7 99 0:46:31.2 0:46:38.6

14 Andrew Lucarelli Redmond 70 12 101 0:47:09.2 0:48:14.7

Female 50 to 59

Male 1 to 15

Female 40 to 49
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. Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Spencer Watts Redmond 126 29 39 0:29:03.0 0:29:33.8

2 James Merrill Redmond 79 21 106 0:48:05.4 0:48:29.9

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 John Stephens Redmond 137 38 5 0:22:59.4 0:23:03.9

2 Christian Matz Sammamish 76 39 9 0:23:46.1 0:23:48.9

3 Mike Cimprich Kirkland 18 30 14 0:25:09.3 0:25:14.7

4 Richard Perez Snohomish 89 38 16 0:25:24.7 0:25:30.7

5 William Smiley Sammamish 109 39 20 0:25:56.7 0:26:03.5

6 David Comer Lacey 22 39 21 0:26:11.4 0:26:14.9

7 Christopher Hatfield Redmond 39 39 24 0:26:48.3 0:27:05.7

8 Jesse Mohrland Bothell 80 35 25 0:27:05.9 0:27:10.1

9 Christopher Le Redmond 59 38 26 0:27:14.6 0:27:37.3

10 Mark Hickok Monroe 44 32 36 0:28:50.5 0:28:59.7

11 Aaron Khoo Redmond 54 37 51 0:31:09.2 0:31:32.4

12 David Levin Redmond 65 39 56 0:33:44.6 0:33:54.8

13 TJ Tyler Tallahassee 119 32 69 0:36:23.4 0:36:36.6

14 John Anderson Kirkland 5 38 104 0:47:53.7 0:48:11.5

15 Naveen Yajaman Redmond 130 35 116 0:57:32.1 0:58:02.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Paul Johnson Kirkland 48 49 3 0:22:19.5 0:22:21.4

2 Adam Kim Redmond 56 42 4 0:22:39.8 0:22:42.7

3 Robert Smiley Sammamish 106 42 18 0:25:32.1 0:25:38.1

4 Nir Ben-Zvi Redmond 10 45 22 0:26:16.2 0:26:20.7

5 Richard Reynolds Woodinville 93 44 30 0:27:44.4 0:27:55.1

6 Ciara Robinson Woodinville 98 45 34 0:28:30.3 0:28:39.8

7 Justin Stoddard Bellevue 112 41 42 0:29:51.6 0:30:06.3

8 Ron Sielinski Redmond 103 47 49 0:30:49.4 0:30:55.6

9 changsin lee redmond 63 44 54 0:33:27.5 0:33:55.7

10 Howard Robinson Woodinville 96 45 64 0:34:42.9 0:34:52.2

11 David Henkes Kirkland 43 45 79 0:38:23.2 0:38:37.5

12 Joseph Joy Redmond 50 48 120 1:16:39.0 1:16:39.0

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Dan Spencer Poulsbo 110 50 2 0:20:59.5 0:21:02.2

2 John Dance redmond 140 52 7 0:23:23.1 0:23:32.9

3 David Clark Seattle 19 51 12 0:24:19.4 0:24:22.7

4 Jim Helton Redmond 41 54 19 0:25:55.4 0:26:01.8

5 cesar lagajeno everett 57 51 43 0:29:59.8 0:30:10.9

6 Dana Bennett Snohomish 8 59 61 0:34:01.7 0:34:13.9

7 John Merrill Redmond 78 50 113 0:54:15.0 0:54:37.5

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29
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. Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Joseph Thompson Covington 116 63 47 0:30:34.7 0:30:44.4

Male 60 to 69
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